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1 a Hersche Martin *** 20.00
+ Schlegel Sandro ** 10.00
+ Bühler Hannes * 10.00

1 b Egli Martin 20.00
+ Tremp Remo (1999) 10.00
+ Roth Michael (1999) 10.00

1 c Breitenmoser Manuel 20.00
+ Straub Paul 10.00
+ Sprecher Martin (2000) 10.00

1 d Bernold Michael (1999) 20.00
+ Fuster Sepp 10.00
+ Schiess Christian 10.00

2 a Vollmeier Sandro 19.75
+ Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 9.75
+ Scherrer Pascal 10.00

2 b Thoma Nils (1999) 19.75
+ Brülisauer Dominik (2001) 9.75
+ Schegg Daniel (2000) 10.00

2 c Rüegg Fabian * 19.75
+ Straub Robin * 9.75
+ Höpli Remo 10.00

2 d Oertig Dominik ** 19.75
+ Battaglia Ursin ** 10.00
+ Vestner Bruno * 9.75

2 e Gerig Marcel 19.75
+ Vogel Simon (2000) 9.75
+ Meier Vali 10.00

3 Harder Benj 19.00
- Inauen Aurel 9.00
+ Jud Reto (2001) 10.00

4 a Zwyssig Raphael *** 18.75
- Eugster Ruedi ** 8.75
+ Baumann Rico * 10.00

4 b Wildhaber Jannik (1999) 18.75
+ Lusti Adrian (2001) 9.75
- Schönenberger Philipp 9.00

4 c Wetter Silvan (2000) 18.75
+ Peter Renato (2000) 9.75
- Inauen Marco (1999) 9.00

4 d Vestner Roman * 18.75
- Inauen Andreas * 8.75
+ Müller Gabriel (2001) 10.00

4 e Sonderegger Patrick (2005) 18.75
+ Haltiner Sandro (2000) 10.00
- Egli Patrick 8.75

4 f Schrepfer Roy 18.75
+ Rutz Cédric 10.00
- Heierli Pascal (1999) 8.75

4 g Räbsamen Marcel (2000) 18.75
+ Müller Loris (1999) 9.75
- Hersche Daniel 9.00

4 h Oertig Simon 18.75
- Keller Werner 8.75
+ Krucker Silvan (2001) 10.00

4 i Inauen Marco (1999) 18.75
+ Dudli Gallus 10.00
- Wetter Silvan (2000) 8.75

4 j Inauen Andreas * 18.75
- Vestner Roman * 8.75
+ Egli Joel (2001) 10.00

4 k Hersche Daniel 18.75
+ Stauffacher Roman (2000) 9.75
- Räbsamen Marcel (2000) 9.00

4 l Giger Lorenz (2000) 18.75
- Schönenberger Björn 8.75
+ Signer Christian (1999) 10.00

4 m Elmer Daniel * 18.75
- Dörig Erich * 8.75
+ Schönenberger Björn 10.00

4 n Dörig Erich * 18.75
- Elmer Daniel * 8.75
+ Stauffacher Martin 10.00

4 o Schlegel Sandro ** 18.75
o Hersche Martin *** 8.75
+ Koch Reto 10.00

4 p Koch Reto 18.75
+ Kobler Janosch (2000) 10.00
o Schlegel Sandro ** 8.75

4 q Fuster Sepp 18.75
o Bernold Michael (1999) 8.75
+ Sutter Pascal (2001) 10.00

4 r Battaglia Ursin ** 18.75
o Oertig Dominik ** 8.75
+ Bollhalder Manuel (2001) 10.00

5 a Ulmann Fabian (1999) 18.50
- Alder Armin 8.75
+ Rutz Cédric 9.75

5 b Schönenberger Philipp 18.50
+ Roth Sämi (2000) 9.75
- Wildhaber Jannik (1999) 8.75

5 c Heierli Pascal (1999) 18.50
+ Dobler Lorenz (2000) 9.75
- Schrepfer Roy 8.75

5 d Eugster Ruedi ** 18.50
- Zwyssig Raphael *** 8.75
+ Büsser Remo 9.75

5 e Egli Patrick 18.50
+ Ritter Fabio (2001) 9.75
- Sonderegger Patrick (2005) 8.75

5 f Alder Armin 18.50
- Ulmann Fabian (1999) 8.75
+ Ritter Fabio (2001) 9.75

5 g Vestner Bruno * 18.50
+ Hengartner Ivo * 10.00
o Oertig Dominik ** 8.50

5 h Tremp Remo (1999) 18.50
o Egli Martin 8.50
+ Meier Adrian (2000) 10.00

5 i Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 18.50
o Vollmeier Sandro 8.50
+ Haltiner Sandro (2000) 10.00

5 j Schiess Christian 18.50
+ Sutter Pascal (2001) 10.00
o Bernold Michael (1999) 8.50

5 k Roth Michael (1999) 18.50
+ Krucker Silvan (2001) 10.00
o Egli Martin 8.50

5 l Peter Renato (2000) 18.50
o Wetter Silvan (2000) 8.50
+ Baumgartner Joël 10.00

5 m Ott Damian (2000) 18.50
o Wittenwiler Roman 8.75
+ Hengartner Ivo * 9.75

5 n Meier Vali 18.50
+ Signer Christian (1999) 10.00
o Gerig Marcel 8.50

5 o Kobler Janosch (2000) 18.50
o Koch Reto 8.50
+ Keller Werner 10.00

5 p Höpli Remo 18.50
+ Burch Dean (2001) 10.00
o Rüegg Fabian * 8.50

5 q Eisenring Daniel 18.50
o Sprecher Martin (2000) 8.50
+ Dobler Lorenz (2000) 10.00

5 r Bühler Hannes * 18.50
+ Rüegg Roman * 10.00
o Hersche Martin *** 8.50

6 a Wittenwiler Roman 18.25
+ Ott Damian (2000) 9.75
o Straub Robin * 8.50

6 b Straub Robin * 18.25
o Rüegg Fabian * 8.50
+ Wittenwiler Roman 9.75

6 c Stauffacher Roman (2000) 18.25
o Hersche Daniel 8.50
+ Vogel Simon (2000) 9.75

6 d Sprecher Martin (2000) 18.25
+ Eisenring Daniel 9.75
o Breitenmoser Manuel 8.50

6 e Schmid Patrick * 18.25
o Baumann Rico * 8.50
+ Straub Paul 9.75
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6 f Scherrer Pascal 18.25
+ Ramer Matthias (2001) 9.75
o Vollmeier Sandro 8.50

6 g Schegg Daniel (2000) 18.25
+ Schiess Rainer 9.75
o Thoma Nils (1999) 8.50

6 h Rüegg Roman * 18.25
o Bühler Hannes * 8.50
+ Signer Walter 9.75

6 i Roth Sämi (2000) 18.25
o Schönenberger Philipp 8.50
+ Lusti Adrian (2001) 9.75

6 j Ramer Matthias (2001) 18.25
o Scherrer Pascal 8.50
+ Schiess Rainer 9.75

6 k Müller Loris (1999) 18.25
o Räbsamen Marcel (2000) 8.50
+ Baumann Simon 9.75

6 l Müller Gabriel (2001) 18.25
+ Meier Adrian (2000) 9.75
o Vestner Roman * 8.50

6 m Dudli Gallus 18.25
o Inauen Marco (1999) 8.50
+ Burch Dean (2001) 9.75

6 n Büsser Remo 18.25
+ Baumann Simon 9.75
o Eugster Ruedi ** 8.50

6 o Bollhalder Manuel (2001) 18.25
+ Brülisauer Dominik (2001) 9.75
o Battaglia Ursin ** 8.50

6 p Baumann Rico * 18.25
+ Schmid Patrick * 9.75
o Zwyssig Raphael *** 8.50

7 Inauen Aurel 18.00
- Harder Benj 9.00
- Bleiker Daniel 9.00

8 Bleiker Daniel 17.75
- Jud Reto (2001) 9.00
- Inauen Aurel 8.75

9 Jud Reto (2001) 17.50
- Bleiker Daniel 9.00
o Harder Benj 8.50

10 a Stauffacher Martin 17.25
- Signer Walter 8.75
o Dörig Erich * 8.50

10 b Signer Walter 17.25
- Stauffacher Martin 8.75
o Rüegg Roman * 8.50

10 c Schönenberger Björn 17.25
- Giger Lorenz (2000) 8.75
o Elmer Daniel * 8.50

10 d Keller Werner 17.25
- Oertig Simon 8.75
o Kobler Janosch (2000) 8.50

10 e Egli Joel (2001) 17.25
- Baumgartner Joël 8.75
o Inauen Andreas * 8.50

10 f Baumgartner Joël 17.25
- Egli Joel (2001) 8.75
o Peter Renato (2000) 8.50

10 g Ritter Fabio (2001) 17.25
o Egli Patrick 8.75
o Alder Armin 8.50

10 h Baumann Simon 17.25
o Büsser Remo 8.50
o Müller Loris (1999) 8.75

11 a Vogel Simon (2000) 17.00
o Gerig Marcel 8.50
o Stauffacher Roman (2000) 8.50

11 b Sutter Pascal (2001) 17.00
o Schiess Christian 8.50
o Fuster Sepp 8.50

11 c Straub Paul 17.00
o Breitenmoser Manuel 8.50
o Schmid Patrick * 8.50

11 d Signer Christian (1999) 17.00
o Meier Vali 8.50
o Giger Lorenz (2000) 8.50

11 e Schiess Rainer 17.00
o Schegg Daniel (2000) 8.50
o Ramer Matthias (2001) 8.50

11 f Rutz Cédric 17.00
o Schrepfer Roy 8.50
o Ulmann Fabian (1999) 8.50

11 g Meier Adrian (2000) 17.00
o Müller Gabriel (2001) 8.50
o Tremp Remo (1999) 8.50

11 h Lusti Adrian (2001) 17.00
o Wildhaber Jannik (1999) 8.50
o Roth Sämi (2000) 8.50

11 i Krucker Silvan (2001) 17.00
o Roth Michael (1999) 8.50
o Oertig Simon 8.50

11 j Hengartner Ivo * 17.00
o Vestner Bruno * 8.50
o Ott Damian (2000) 8.50

11 k Haltiner Sandro (2000) 17.00
o Sonderegger Patrick (2005) 8.50
o Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 8.50

11 l Dobler Lorenz (2000) 17.00
o Heierli Pascal (1999) 8.50
o Eisenring Daniel 8.50

11 m Burch Dean (2001) 17.00
o Höpli Remo 8.50
o Dudli Gallus 8.50

11 n Brülisauer Dominik (2001) 17.00
o Bollhalder Manuel (2001) 8.50
o Thoma Nils (1999) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


